CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
VT220, VT240,VT248,VT248HO,VT296,VT2240,VT296HO Magnetic
Enclosed Wet Location
2‘,4', 8', 8' Tandem
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Clear acrylic lens with DR;
optional polycarbonate
Fully gasketed housing

•
CALL 305-888-8849 • FAX 305-883-0005 • edsunsunlighting@sprynet.com
ORDERING INFORMATION Example:VT296HO
LAMPS
32 - 32W 48"
T8
40 - 40W 48"
T12
48 - 48" HO
96 - 96"
Slimline
OPTION
EMG Battery Packs
 Two LP
2' - 8'
 Two LP
2' - 8'
 One LP
2' - 4'
VOLTAGE
120V
277V
UNV -120-277V
# LAMPS
1 - Single
2 - Double
Tandem:
Tandem,
two
lamps
Tandem,
four
lamps
BALLAST
- Electronic T8
HO - Electronic T8, cold
weather 0F
 - Energy Saving Magnetic T12
HO-T8- High Output T8, +32F*
HO-SLH- High Output T12, -20F*
HO-LT- High Output, 800mA, -20F*
0 - Cold weather 0F
LENS
VT - 15%** D.R.
Crepe/
Stipple lens
high-impact lens
SPECIAL FEATURE
mounting
SS - Stainless steel latch
VT
Celcon latches,
standard
Housing: Rigid, one-piece (ASTM D635-74)
reinforced polyester fiberglass, accepted by
NSF and USDA. Robotically applied gasketing
– 98% compression recovery, no seams, no
porosity – forms moisture seal to diffuser.